MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
ROUTE NO. - AR 4
DRIVER NAME : MR.M.SURESH
MOBILE NO : +91-98492 65637

MOHAMED SATHAK A.J. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Inaugural Function 2025 - 30th Aug 2025 - 9nos Bus Root Time
MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING

BUS ROUTE NO. - AR. 8
DRIVER NAME : MR. RAJU
MOBILE NO : +91- 9790750906

MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
BUS ROUTE NO. - AR 9
DRIVER NAME : MR. KANAGARAIJ
MOBILE NO : +91-9710209097

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME
1 |MADHAVARAM 7.05 1 |MANJAMBAKKAM 6.50 1 |ENNORE 7.15
2  |[MOOLAKADAI 7.10 2 |RETTERI 6.55 2 |MINT 7.20
3 |PERAMBUR RAILWAY STATION 7.15 3 |SENTHIL NAGAR 7.00 3 |BROADWAY 7.25
4 |OTTERIPATTALAM 7.20 4 |PADI 7.05 4 |CENTRAL 7.30
5 |DOWTON 7.25 5 |ANNA NAGAR 7.10 5 |OMANTHOORAR HOSPITAL 7.40
6 [VEPERY POLICE STATION 7.30 6 |THIRUMANGALAM 7.12 6 [ROYAPETTAH 7.45
7 [PERIYAMED 7.35 7 |VIJAYKANTH MANDAPAM | 7.15 7 |MYLAPORE 7.50
8 |CHINTHARIPET 7.40 8 |CHINMAYA NAGAR 7.20 8 |MANDAVELI 8.00
9 [MGR STATE 7.50 10 [AVACHI SCHOOL 7.25 9 |[ADYAR 8.10
10 [MARINA BEACH 7.55 11 INESAPAKKAM 7.30 10 (THIRUVANMIYUR 8.15
11 [SANTHOME 8.00 12 |[KK NAGAR 7.35 11 [PALAVAKKAM 8.20
12 [ADYAR 8.05 13 |ASHOK PILLAR 7.40 12 (NEELANKARAI 8.25
13 (THIRUVANMIYUR 8.10 14 |AADAMPAKKAM 7.50 13 [AKKARAI WATER TANK 8.30
14 (PALAVAKKAM 8.15 15 |KIVELI 7.55 14 (SHOLINGANALLUR 8.35
15 [NEELANKARAI 8.20 16 |PALLIKKARANI 8.10 15 [LADIES HOSTEL 8.40
16 [AKKARAI WATER TANK 8.25 17 |MEDAVAKKAM 8.20 16 [M.S.A.J.C.E—-COLLEGE 9.00
17 [SHOLINGANALLUR 8.30 18 |PERUMPAKKAM 8.25
18 [LADIES HOSTEL 8.35 19 |SHOLINGANALLUR 8.30

M.S.A.J.C.E — COLLEGE 9.00 20 |LADIES HOSTEL 8.35
21 |M.S.AJ.C.E - COLLEGE 9.00
MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
BUS ROUTE NO. - AR-5 BUS ROUTE NO. AR-6 BUS ROUTE NO. - R-21
DRIVER NAME : MR. VELU. DRIVER NAME: MR.VENKATACHALAM DRIVER NAME : MR.E.SATHISH
MOBILE NO : +91-99400 50685 MOBILE NO : +91-9025731746 MOBILE NO : +91-9677007583

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME
1 |[MMDA SCHOOL 7.15 1 [MMDA SCHOOL 7.10 1 |PORUR 7.25
2 |ANNA NAGAR 7.20 2 [ICF 7.15 2 |BOY KADAI 7.33
3 [CHINTHAMANI 7.25 3 |AYANAVARAM 7.20 3 [KOVOOR 7.35
4 [SKYWALK 7.30 4 [PURASAWALKAM TANK 7.25 4 |KUNDRATHUR 7.38
5 [CHOOLAIMADU 7.33 5 |DASAPRAKASH 7.27 5 [ANAGAPUTHUR 7.40
6 |LOYOLA COLLEGE 7.35 6 |EGMORE 7.30 6 |PAMMAL 7.43
7 |[T.NAGAR 7.40 7 |PUDUPET 7.32 7 |[PALLAVARAM 7.45
8 |CIT NAGAR 7.43 8 |RATHNACAP 7.35 8 |MEENAMBAKKAM 7.48
9 [SAIDAPET 7.45 9 |TRIPLICANE 7.37 9 [PALLAVARAM 7.50
10 |VELACHERY CHECK POST 7.50 10 |ICE HOUSE 7.40 10 |CHROMPET 7.55
11 [VIJAYA NAGAR BUS STOP 7.53 11 |NEW COLLEGE 7.48 11 [TAMBARAM W & E 8.00
12 |BABY NAGAR 7.55 12 | TENAMPET 7.55 12 |CAMP ROAD 8.05
13 [THARAMANI 8.00 13 [KOTTURPURAM 8.00 13 [SALIYUR 8.10
14 |MGR ROAD 8.15 14 |MADHYAKILASH 8.10 14 |MEDAVAKKAM 8.25
15 [OMR 8.20 15 |SRP TOOLS 8.15 15 [CHITHALAPAKKAM 8.30
16 |LADIES HOSTEL 8.35 16 |PERUNGUDI 8.20 17 |THALAMBUR 8.35
17 [M.S.A.J.C.E — COLLEGE 9.00 17 |KARAPAKKAM 8.25 18 [M.S.AJ.C.E - COLLEGE 9.00

18 [LADIES HOSTEL 8.35
19 [M.S.AJ.CEE - COLLEGE 9.00
MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
BUS ROUTE NO. - AR 3 BUS ROUTE NO. AR 7 BUS ROUTE NO. - R 22
DRIVER NAME : MR. SATHISH.K DRIVER NAME : MR. SURESH DRIVER NAME : MR.J.JAFFAR
MOBILE NO : +91-9789970304 MOBILE NO : +91-97898 95025 MOBILE NO : +91-9566037890
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME
1 |G.H. HOSPITAL 7.30 1 |CHUNAMBEDU 6.25 1 [POONNAMALLE 6.55
2 |PARANUR TOLLGATE 7.40 2 |KADAPAKKAM 6.45 2 |KUMANAN CHAVADI 7.00
3 |MAHINDRACITY 7.43 3 |ELLIYAMMAN KOIL 7.00 3 |[KATTUPAKKAM 7.05
4 |S.P.KOIL 7.45 4 |KOOVATHUR 7.17 4 |RAMACHANDRA HOSPITAL 7.10
5 |MARAIMALAI NAGAR 7.48 5 |KATHAN KADAI 7.22 5 |PORUR 7.15
6 |GUDUVANCHERY 7.50 6 |KALPAKKAM 7.30 6 |VALASARAVAKKAM 7.20
7 |OORAAPAKKAM 7.52 7 |CATURANKAPPATTINAM 7.40 7 |RAMAPURAM 7.25
8 |VANDALUR ZOO 7.55 8 |VENKAMPAKKAM 7.50 8 |INANTHAMPAKKAM 7.30
9 |PERUNGALATHUR 8.00 9 |THIRUKAZUKUNDRAM 8.00 9 |KATHIPARA JUNCTION 7.35
10 [KANDIGAI 8.15 10 |POONIJERI 8.12 10 (THILLAI GANGA SUBWAY 7.40
11 [MAMBAKKAM 8.25 11 |PAIYANUR 8.15 11 [VELACHERY BYPASS 7.45
12 [PUTHUPAKKAM 8.30 12 (ALATHUR 8.20 12 |KAIVELI 8.00
13 [KELAMBAKKAM 8.40 13 |THIRUPPORUR 8.30 13 (MADIPAKKAM 8.05
14 [SIPCOT 8.50 14 |KALAVAKKAM 8.36 14 |(KILKATTALAI 8.10
15 |M.S.AJ.C.EE-COLLEGE 9.00 15 |[CENKANMAL 8.41 15 ([KOVILAMPAKKAM 8.15
16 (KELAMBAKKAM 8.45 16 (MEDAVAKKAM 8.20
17 |(PADUR 8.50 17 |CHITHALAPAKKAM 8.25
18 |AANANTH COLLEGE 8.53 18 |THALAMBUR 8.35
19 |M.S.AJ.C.E - COLLEGE 9.00 19 [M.S.A.J.CE - COLLEGE 9.00




